Headline: New shares of PPM to be traded on December 26, 2016

Security Symbol: MAI, PPM

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities
Subject

Company name

Old capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Number of additional shares

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
New capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Par value (baht per share)

Allocated to

Offering price (baht per share)
Subscription and payment period
Trading date

Remark

Additional listed shares
PORN PROM METAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (PPM)
160,000,250.00

320,000,500

80,000,000
200,000,250.00
400,000,500
0.50

Mr. Suppachak Trairatanobhas at the amount of
80,000,000 shares

2.46
From 13-Dec-2016 to 16-Dec-2016

26-Dec-2016

The mentioned private placement person has certified to the Stock Exchange of Thailand (SET) that the
shares amount of 80,000,000 shares or 100% of the total number of newly issued shares will not be sold
for the period of one year from the date that SET approves such shares as listed securities. Upon the
expiry of 6 months period of the prescribed time, the mentioned shareholder will be allowed to sell 25% of
the total amount of shares prohibited for sale and the rest after one year.



