Headline: New shares of PPM to be traded on December 26, 2016

Security Symbol: MAI, PPM

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities	
Subject	Additional listed shares
Company name	PORN PROM METAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (PPM)
Old capital (baht)	160,000,250.00
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	320,000,500
Number of additional shares	
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	80,000,000
New capital (baht)	200,000,250.00
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	400,000,500
Par value (baht per share)	0.50
Allocated to	Mr. Suppachak Trairatanobhas at the amount of 80,000,000 shares
Offering price (baht per share)	2.46
Subscription and payment period	From 13-Dec-2016 to 16-Dec-2016
Trading date	26-Dec-2016
5 1	

Remark

The mentioned private placement person has certified to the Stock Exchange of Thailand (SET) that the shares amount of 80,000,000 shares or 100% of the total number of newly issued shares will not be sold for the period of one year from the date that SET approves such shares as listed securities. Upon the expiry of 6 months period of the prescribed time, the mentioned shareholder will be allowed to sell 25% of the total amount of shares prohibited for sale and the rest after one year.